

MNUSY NOB

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

6.T Road Chotkisan Road To DIVISION

Nawadah Toja SUB-DIVISION
Amas

1508

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Gaya Bazar Private Limited

Abstract of cost

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>1</u> Providing and Fixing					
BM pillar - - as E/I					
V.T.M.B.P.N - (1)					
item NO (1) :- 1 NO					
@ RS 4277.77/NO					4278.00
<u>2</u> P/d and Fixing Retezore					
pillar - - as E/I					
V.T.M.B.P.N - (1)					
item NO (2) :- 3 NO					
@ RS 1971.88/NO					5916.00
<u>3</u> Cleaning & grubbing					
Road land - - -					
as E/I					
V.T.M.B.P.N - (1)					
Item NO (3) :- 0.16 Hq					
@ RS 75594.29/Hq					12095.00
<u>4</u> E/W in embankment					
with 100 mtr lead.					
V.T.M.B.P.N - (3)					
item NO (3/A) :- 434.24 m ³					
@ RS 185.83/m ³					80687.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>5</u> E/W in embankment with 1000 m lead.					
V.T.M.B.P.N-(3)					
Item NO (3/B):-					234.20 m ³
@ RS 258.63/m ³					60571.00
<u>6</u> Const. of Subgrade with 100 m lead..					
at E/2					
V.T.M.B.P.N-(5)					
Item NO (5/B):-					719.12 m ³
V.T.M.B.P.N (15)					
Item NO (1/A):-					271.54 m ³
					990.66 m ³
@ RS 226.04/m ³					223929.00
<u>7</u> Const. of Subgrade with 1000 m lead					
- - 95 E/2					
V.T.M.B.P.N-(5)					
Item NO (5A):-					308.19 m ³
V.T.M.B.P.N (15)					
Item NO (1/A):-					116.38 m ³
					424.57 m ³
@ RS 313.00/m ³					132890.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>8</u> Const. of Subgrade in Rigid pavement					
-- as E/I.					
V.T.M.B. P.N. (6)					
Item NO (2): -				103.20 m ³	
V.T.M.B. P.N. (17)					
Item NO (2): -				127.89 m ³	
				231.09 m ³	
@ RS 313.00/m ³					72331.0
<u>9</u> Const. of GSB in					
BT Portion --					
as E/I					
V.T.M.B. P.N. (7)					
Item NO (2): -				412.30 m ³	
@ RS 2093.58/m ³					863183.00
<u>10</u> Const. of GSB in					
Rigid pavement					
as E/I					
V.T.M.B. P.N. (6) & (7)					
Item NO (1) & (3): -				46.65 m ³	
@ RS 2093.58/m ³					97666.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>11</u> P/d and laying					
WBM Grade III					
in Flexible Pavement					
--- as E/2					
V.T.M.B.P.N - (8)					
Item No (2) :- $143.76 m^3$					
@ Rs 3627.67/m ³ —					521514.0
<u>12</u> P/d and laying					
WBM Grade III in					
Rigid Pavement					
--- as E/2					
V.T.M.B.P.N - (8)					
Item No (3) :- $52.03 m^3$					
@ Rs 3627.67/m ³ —					188748.0
<u>13</u> P/d and fixing					
mm GSY Informatory					
Sign board with					
'Logo' --- as E/2					
V.T.M.B.P.N - (8)					
Item No (1) :- 2 No.					
V.T.M.B.P.N - (23)					
Item No (17) :- 2 No.					
--- 4 Nos.					
@ Rs 11199.08/No —					44796.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
<u>14</u> E/w excavation in found ⁿ (600mm d/g)				
- as E/L				
V.T.M.B.P.N - (1)				
item NO (4) :- 15.66m ³				
@ RS 398.60/m ³				6243.00
<u>15</u> p/d m/s PCC as leveling course				
V.T.M.B.P.N - (2)				
Item NO (5) :- 2.03m ³				
@ RS 5761.15/m ³				11695.00
<u>16</u> p/d plane concrete in open found ⁿ				
- as E/L				
V.T.M.B.P.N - (3) (4)				
item NO - (1), (3) :- 15.07m ³				
@ RS 6188.07/m ³				93254.00
<u>17</u> p/d and laying HP pipe - as E/L				
V.T.M.B.P.N - (4)				
Item NO (1) :- 7.50m				
@ RS 3201.80/m				24014.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>18</u> E/W Excavation in found ⁿ (1000 mm dia) -- as E/P. V.T.M.B.P.N - (2) item NO (6) :- 89.394 m ³ @ RS 398.60/m ³ — 35632.00					
<u>19</u> p/d M.S leveling as pcc work -- -- as E/P. V.T.M.B.P.N - (2) item NO (7) :- 8.59 m ³ @ RS 5761.15/m ³ — 49488.00					
<u>20</u> p/d Plane Concrete in open found ⁿ -- as E/P. V.T.M.B.P.N - (3) (5) item NO (2) (4) - 91.56 m ³ @ RS 6188.03/m ³ — 566580.00					
<u>21</u> p/d laying H.P. Pipe -- as E/P. V.T.M.B.P.N - (4) Item NO (2) :- 22.50 m @ RS 6871.64/m — 154612.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>22</u> p/d and laying RCC pipe cable duct					
300 mm dia. - as e/d					
V.F.M.B.P.N - (17)					
Item No (3): - 15.00m					
@ RS 1003.83/m					15057.00
<u>23</u> p/d and applying Prime coat with Bitumen emulsion (SS-1) - as e/d					
V.F.M.B.P.N - (18)					
Item No (4): - 1900.50m ²					
@ RS 58.49/m ²					111160.00
<u>24</u> p/d and supplying Tack coat (RS-1) with Bitumen emulsion - as e/d					
V.F.M.B.P.N - (19)					
Item No (5): - 1900.50m ²					
@ RS 20.00/m ²					38010.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>25</u> p/d and laying					
MSS (Type-B) Bitumen					
with waste plastic					
--- as E/I.					
V.T.M.B.P.N - (19)					
Item No (6): - 1900.50 m ²					
@ RS 230.88/m ² -					438787.00
<u>26</u> p/d and laying					
cement concrete					
Pavement --- as E/I.					
V.T.M.B.P.N - (20)					
Item No (7): - 111.00 m ³					
@ RS 6886.81/m ³ -					764436.00
<u>27</u> providing and supplying					
Hard Shouldering					
as ... E/I.					
V.T.M.B.P.N - (20)					
Item No (8): - 92.50 m ²					
@ RS 499.83/m ² -					46234.00
<u>28</u> p/d and fixing					
Rec M.S grade					
Boundary Pillar...					
V.T.M.B.P.N - (21)					
Item No (9): - 32 No.					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ RS	728.00	No	—		23296.00
<u>29</u> p/d and fixing RCC					
Mis grade mtr stone					
--- as e/p.					
V.T.M.B.D.N — (21)					
Item No (10) :- 2 No.					
@ RS	2634.75	No	—		5270.00
<u>30</u> p/d and fixing RCC					
Mis grade mtr stone					
--- as e/p.					
V.T.M.B.D.N — (21)					
Item No (11) :- 3 No					
@ RS	767.19	No	—		2302.00
<u>31</u> p/d and fixing Goomm					
triangular Retro -					
Reflected traffic					
Sign - ... as e/p.					
V.T.M.B.D.N — (21)					
Item No (12) :- 2 No.					
@ RS	4387.40	No	—		8775.00
<u>32</u> p/d and fixing Goomm					
Circular Retro-Reflected					
Traffic Sign - ... as e/p.					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
V.T.M. B. P.N - (22)					
Item NO (13):- 5 NO.					
@ Rs 5793.86/NO —					28969.01
<u>33</u> Pld and fixing 600x 450mm rectangular Retro-Reflected Sign -- as E/2.					
V.T.M. B. P.N - (22)					
Item NO (14):- 3 NO.					
@ Rs 5649.89/NO —					16950.00
<u>34</u> Pld and fixing Road Marking with Hot Applied Thermo plastic Compound --- as E/3.					
BT V.T.M. B. P.N - (22)					
Item NO (15):- 100.00m ²					
@ Rs 712.25 /m ² —					71225.00
<u>35</u> Pld and fixing Road Marking with Hot Applied Thermo plastic Compound on CC pavement --- as E/1.					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
V.T.M.B.R.N - (22)					
Item No (16) :-					37.00 m ²
@ Rs 744.78/m ²					27557.02
					4848150.00
Add GST 18%			(+)		872667.00
Add Labourcess 2%			(+)		48481.00
Add Seigniorage			(+)		89408.00
					6663378.00
					5858706.00
					117155.00
Less Below 19.99%			(-)		1332009.00
					5331369.00
					4687551.00
Less Previous Payment (-)					3055428.00
					2275741.00
Grand Total :-					1631923.00
Dinesh 04.06.2018 SE			(+)	05/06/18 AK	
Certificate:-					
Work has been completed					
as per specification and					
direction of E/I and as					
per Site condition.					
Dinesh 04.06.2018 SE					